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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1804V
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 188004

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Veronica R Bordewick
17589 Sw Robert Ln
Beaverton OR 97078-1888
*1193 BUSH AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

MESSERLI AND ESCHBACH'S
ADDITION E 1/2 OF 14 AND ALL OF
LOT 15BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 8252

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Sept 2017- Honda Odyssey/194 KBY

$334.50 28-29-22-44-0143
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$496.50

Mai See Lor

38 Geranium Ave E

Saint Paul MN 55117-5004
*38 GERANIUM AVE E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

POTTGIESERS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS
5 THRU 16 INCLUSIVE ALL OF WEIDE
AND DAWSON'S GARDEN LOTS OF
ST. PAULLOT 7BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
wWO# 8245

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Sept 2017- Subaru/074 GPK

$359.50 30-29-22-21-0077
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$521.50

Robert Deflorin

422 Jessamine Ave E

Saint Paul MN 55130-3714
*422 JESSAMINE AVE E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

BEAUPRE & KELLYS ADDITION TO
SAINT PAUL, RAMSEY CO., MINN. W
2/30F LOT 1BLK 18

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 8259
wWo# 8260

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Oct 2017- Unkn Truck/No Plate
Oct 2017- Unkn Chassis/No Plate

$740.00 29-29-22-22-0152
$244.00

$35.00
$5.00

$1,024.00

Tammy M Soler

652 Magnolia Ave E

St Paul MN 55106-3125

*652 MAGNOLIA AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 12 BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 8273

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Nov 2017- Mazada/803 RCB

$365.00 29-29-22-13-0013
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$527.00
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Owner or Taxpayer

Manager: TJT Page 2

Charge Amts Property ID

Trisha Lee Ann Hanson
1307 Schletti St

Saint Paul MN 55117-4274
*1307 SCHLETTI ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1804V Assmt: 188004
Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity
SCHLETTI'S THIRD ADDITION EX S 15 Abandon Vehicle 1.00 359.50
FT LOT 25 AND ALL OF LOT 26 DSI Admin Fee 1.00 122.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00 1.00
Attorney Fee 5.00 1.00

** PLEASE NOTE **

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

wo# 8241 Sept 2017- Subaru/878 EPC

$359.50 24-29-23-33-0023
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$521.50

Total Abandon Vehicle:
Total DSI Admin Fee:

Total Real Estate Admin Fee:

Total Attorney Fee:

$2,158.50
$732.00
$175.00
$25.00

Project Total:

Less Total Discounts:

$3,090.50
$0.00

Project Total:

5 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)

$3,090.50
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